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Analysts Overview

Company Analyst Country Rating

ABG Sundal Collier Daniel Vårdal Haugland Denmark Buy

AlphaValue Pierre-Alexandre Ramondenc France Reduce

Arctic Securities Andreas Garborg Sie Norway Buy

Bank of America Peter Bisztyga UK -

Barclays Capital Dominic Nash UK Equal weight

Berenberg Marc Ip Tat Kuen UK Buy

Bernstein Deepa Venkateswaran UK Outperform

Bloomberg Intelligence (analyst changeover) UK -

Email: daniel.haugland@abgsc.no
Tel: +47 2201 6175
Last rating input: 8/27/2024

Email: utilities@alphavalue.eu
Tel: +33 1 7061 1050
Last rating input: 8/23/2024

Email: andreas.sie@arctic.no
Tel: +47 4155 3009
Covered Ørsted A/S since: 2024
Last rating input: 7/26/2024

Email: peter.bisztyga@baml.com

Email: dominic.nash@barclays.com
Tel: +44 20 3134 2364
Covered Ørsted A/S since: 2021
Sectors: utilities
Regions: Europe
Last rating input: 7/5/2024

Email: marc.iptatkuen@berenberg.com
Tel: +44 79 7582 1613
Covered Ørsted A/S since: 2022
Last rating input: 8/2/2024

Email: deepa.venkateswaran@bernstein.com
Tel: +44 20 7959 4915
Last rating input: 7/30/2024

Email: inquiry1@bloomberg.net
Tel: +44 20 7330 7500

https://tools.euroland.com/investortools/ee/?companyCode=dk-dong&lang=en&pid=5
https://www.abgsc.com/
https://www.alphavalue.com/
https://www.arctic.com/securities
https://www.ml.com/
https://www.investmentbank.barclays.com/
https://www.berenberg.de/
https://www.bernsteinresearch.com/
https://www.bloomberg.com/professional/product/bloomberg-intelligence/
mailto:daniel.haugland@abgsc.no
tel:+4722016175
mailto:utilities@alphavalue.eu
tel:+33170611050
mailto:andreas.sie@arctic.no
tel:+4741553009
mailto:peter.bisztyga@baml.com
mailto:dominic.nash@barclays.com
tel:+442031342364
mailto:marc.iptatkuen@berenberg.com
tel:+447975821613
mailto:deepa.venkateswaran@bernstein.com
tel:+442079594915
mailto:inquiry1@bloomberg.net
tel:+442073307500


BNP Paribas Exane Harry Wyburd UK Neutral

Carnegie Dan Togo Jensen Denmark -

Citigroup Jenny Ping UK Neutral

Commerzbank Tanja Markloff Germany -

Danske Bank Casper Blom Denmark Buy

Deutsche Bank James Brand UK Buy

DNB Helene Kvilhaug Brøndbo Norway Hold

DZ Bank Werner Eisenmann Germany -

Fearnley Securities Magnus Solheim Norway Buy

Goldman Sachs Alberto Gandolfi UK Not public

Email: harry.wyburd@exanebnpparibas.com
Tel: +44 20 3430 8665
Last rating input: 7/5/2024

Email: dan.togo@carnegie.dk
Tel: +45 3288 0245
Covered Ørsted A/S since: 2020

Email: jenny.ping@citi.com
Tel: +44 20 7986 6974
Last rating input: 8/15/2024

Email: tanja.markloff@commerzbank.com
Tel: +49 69 1364 3129
Sectors: utilities

Email: cablo@danskebank.dk
Tel: +45 4270 7722
Last rating input: 8/5/2024

Email: james.brand@db.com
Tel: +44 20 7547 4705
Last rating input: 8/22/2024

Email: helene.kvilhaug.brondbo@dnb.no
Tel: +47 2416 9301
Covered Ørsted A/S since: 2023
Last rating input: 8/13/2024

Email: werner.eisenmann@dzbank.de
Tel: +49 69 744 701

Email: m.solheim@fearnleys.com
Tel: +47 9178 0807
Last rating input: 8/15/2024

Email: alberto.gandolfi@gs.com

https://globalmarkets.cib.bnpparibas/
https://www.carnegie.se/
https://www.citigroup.com/
https://www.commerzbank.com/
https://danskebank.com/
https://www.db.com/
https://www.dnb.no/en/
https://www.dzbank.de/
https://research.fearnleysecurities.no/
https://www.goldmansachs.com/
mailto:harry.wyburd@exanebnpparibas.com
tel:+442034308665
mailto:dan.togo@carnegie.dk
tel:+4532880245
mailto:jenny.ping@citi.com
tel:+442079866974
mailto:tanja.markloff@commerzbank.com
tel:+496913643129
mailto:cablo@danskebank.dk
tel:+4542707722
mailto:james.brand@db.com
tel:+442075474705
mailto:helene.kvilhaug.brondbo@dnb.no
tel:+4724169301
mailto:werner.eisenmann@dzbank.de
tel:+4969744701
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tel:+4791780807
mailto:alberto.gandolfi@gs.com


HSBC Meike Becker UK -

Jefferies International Ahmed Farman UK Hold

JPMorgan Vincent Ayral UK Neutral

Kepler Cheuvreux Ingo Becker Germany -

Morgan Stanley Robert Pulleyn UK Overweight

Morningstar Tancrede Fulop Netherlands ★★★★

Nordea Lars Heindorff Denmark Hold

Nykredit Klaus Kehl Denmark Hold

Oddo BHF Louis Boujard France Outperform

Tel: +44 20 7552 2539

Email: meike.becker@hsbc.com
Tel: +44 20 7991 6441

Email: afarman@jefferies.com
Tel: +44 20 7029 8987
Covered Ørsted A/S since: 2020
Last rating input: 7/4/2024

Email: vincent.jm.ayral@jpmorgan.com
Tel: +44 20 7134 5716
Covered Ørsted A/S since: 2021
Last rating input: 4/23/2024

Email: ibecker@keplercheuvreux.com
Tel: +49 69 7569 6295
Covered Ørsted A/S since: 2019
Sectors: renewable energy
Regions: Central and Northern Europe

Email: robert.pulleyn@morganstanley.com
Tel: +44 20 7425 4388
Last rating input: 7/8/2024

Email: tancrede.fulop@morningstar.com
Tel: +31 2 0797 0016
Covered Ørsted A/S since: 2018
Sectors: utilities
Last rating input: 7/24/2024

Email: lars.heindorff@nordea.com
Tel: +45 5376 6054
Last rating input: 8/5/2024

Email: kehl@nykredit.dk
Tel: +45 4455 4728
Last rating input: 7/9/2024

https://www.hsbc.com/
https://jefferies.com/
https://www.jpmorgan.com/
https://www.keplercheuvreux.com/
https://www.morganstanley.com/
https://www.morningstar.com/
https://www.nordea.com/
https://www.nykredit.com/
https://www.oddo-bhf.com/
tel:+442075522539
mailto:meike.becker@hsbc.com
tel:+442079916441
mailto:afarman@jefferies.com
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mailto:vincent.jm.ayral@jpmorgan.com
tel:+442071345716
mailto:ibecker@keplercheuvreux.com
tel:+496975696295
mailto:robert.pulleyn@morganstanley.com
tel:+442074254388
mailto:tancrede.fulop@morningstar.com
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tel:+4553766054
mailto:kehl@nykredit.dk
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Pareto Securities Jørgen Søvik Opheim Norway -

RBC Alexander Wheeler UK Sector perform

Redburn Simon Toyne UK Neutral

Santander Virginia Sanz Spain Outperform

SEB Kristian Tornoe Denmark Buy

Stifel Research Martin Tessier France -

Sydbank Jacob Pedersen Denmark Buy

UBS Sam Arie UK Buy

Wells Fargo Neil Kalton United States -

Email: louis.boujard@oddo-bhf.com
Tel: +33 1 4451 8253
Last rating input: 8/5/2024

Email: Jorgen.Opheim@paretosec.com

Email: alexander.wheeler@rbccm.com
Tel: +44 20 7653 4481
Sectors: ultilities, infrastructure
Last rating input: 8/2/2024

Email: simon.toyne@redburn.com
Tel: +44 20 7000 2065
Last rating input: 7/16/2024

Email: virginia.sanz@gruposantander.com
Tel: +34 91 257 0839
Last rating input: 7/15/2024

Email: kristian.tornoe@seb.dk
Tel: +45 5132 9737
Last rating input: 8/2/2024

Email: martin.tessier@stifel.com

Email: jacob.pedersen@sydbank.dk
Tel: +45 7437 4452
Last rating input: 8/19/2024

Email: sam.arie@ubs.com
Tel: +44 20 7567 1107
Covered Ørsted A/S since: 2015
Sectors: utilities
Regions: Europe
Last rating input: 8/17/2024

Email: neil.kalton@wellsfargo.com
Tel: +1 314 875 2051
Covered Ørsted A/S since: 2019

https://www.paretosec.com/
https://www.rbccm.com/
https://www.redburn.com/
https://www.santander.com/en/home
https://sebgroup.com/
https://stifelinstitutional.com/
https://www.sydbank.dk/
https://www.ubs.com/
https://www.wellsfargoresearch.com/
mailto:louis.boujard@oddo-bhf.com
tel:+33144518253
mailto:Jorgen.Opheim@paretosec.com
mailto:alexander.wheeler@rbccm.com
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tel:+442070002065
mailto:virginia.sanz@gruposantander.com
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mailto:kristian.tornoe@seb.dk
tel:+4551329737
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mailto:jacob.pedersen@sydbank.dk
tel:+4574374452
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mailto:neil.kalton@wellsfargo.com
tel:+13148752051


Download

Wolfe Research David Paz United States Peer perform

Disclaimer

Ørsted A/S (hereafter referred to as "The Company") is followed by the analyst(s) listed above. Please note that any opinions, estimates or forecasts regarding
The Company's performance made by these analysts are theirs alone and do not represent opinions, forecasts or predictions of The Company or its management.
The Company does not by its reference above or distribution imply its endorsement of or concurrence with such information, conclusions or recommendations.
Read more...
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Email: dpaz@wolferesearch.com
Tel: +1 646 582 9242
Last rating input: 7/21/2024
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